2025 WIAA DeForest Sectional - Individual
9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

First Name¢ Last Name Grade Team

—
N
(%)
~
(o]

Abigail
Annika
Stela
Callie
Laura
Delaina
Brinley
Mya
Maren
Josie
Teya
Madelyn
Elia
Kyran
Ezabell
Sydney
Anabelle
Freyja
Ella
Addison
Bea
Naomi
Addie

Samantha

Olive
Stella
Maya
Paige
Taylor
Meadow
Lauren
Isla
Addie
Ava
Delphine
Anaisha
Piper
Liliana
Emma
Isabella
Addy
Brielle
Finnley
Addi
Emily

Emma

Henriksen |JR

Jafferis SR
Flad SO
Shipshock |JR
Nowotny |SR
Nicewander SR
Goninen  |JR
Bindl SO
Wieme SR
Graham SR
Capps SR
Sharkus  |JR
Probst SO
Merrell SR
Yu JR
Weiss SR

Stravinski |JR
Swanson |JR

Turcott JR
Schnarr JR
Vaughan SR
Clayton SR
Volley JR
Baldauf SR
Jaeger SO
Sommers |JR
Hegg SO
Wilcox SR
Medina SR
Sawicki SR
Schleeper |JR
Rechlicz  |SR
Sloan SR
Weink SR
Jacobson |JR
Verma SO
Cook SR
Randl FR
Brantner |JR
Bryant JR
Roltgen SO
Harris JR
Kleckner |JR
Hablewitz |JR
Marion SR

Vandevente JR

DeForest
Middleton
Middleton
Waunakee

Fort Atkinson
Mount Horeb
DeForest
Edgewood
Verona
Monona Grove
Madison La Follet
Oregon
Edgewood
Baraboo
Madison West
Middleton
DeForest

Sun Prairie East
Waunakee
Middleton
Madison West
Edgewood
Waunakee
DeForest
Edgewood

Sun Prairie East
Oregon
Waunakee

Sun Prairie East
Stoughton
Verona

Oregon
Middleton
Oregon
Waunakee
Verona
Edgewood
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Oregon

Verona
DeForest

Sun Prairie East
Monona Grove
Sun Prairie East
Verona
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35
36
38
39
39
41
41
44
45
42
44
42
42
42
42
42
42
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40
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45
48
47
48
46
51
47
48
47
47
49
54
55
56
54
54
56
65
56
58
59
67

ol o A OO OO O W ONOOORADMOO OO DO MO DO DO DS O DR OO ROO®W WSRO D

5

NN NN oo~ OO OO OO OO A OO OO RO D OO OO WA OB DD OO O W A

5

g N O O OO OO Ol O OO O O] Ol OO OOl OO | ) O N O Ol O O] O ©W O O | O OO N O o 0y O | o] Oy ) Ol & O] | O] >

D O O © O O © O O O OO OO O N O Ol O O] O | Ol O | O | O OO O O A D B D O B D B D WO O B O

4

g OO W W oW WD WO O O DD O WA DD OW RO W AW WODND P

4

N © 0 © O O N O O © 0 O NN N OO o N OO N OO O Ol O NN NO OO oo oo o o~ 0O gl olyO

2

D N OO W o N OO0 RO OO DO O BMDDOO O DD DBAOOPRA QD0 RO PO DBEA DO WGP O DD

—_
O O N N/ OO OO Ol © OOl O O N O | O Ol O N| O OO Ol O O B N O N Ol Oy o] O | 0O OO O | | O & O OO | O | OO

3

5

O N 0O O O N N O N O oo O N N oo ol oy g o] O 0]l O] OO N Ol ol o Mo Ol b~ bSO D

35
37
37
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40
37
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41
39
43
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44
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43
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48
49
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70
73
75
76
77
78
81
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